
 

2022-2023 DISTRICT CONTACTS 

 

District President  Jessica Sheen  president@pta1.org  818-835-6024 (C) 

 

VP Leadership   Christy Brown  leadership@pta1.org   626-736-6693 (C) 

  

VP Membership   Kitty Cahalan  membership@pta1.org   626-695-6673 (C) 

  

VP Legislation   Patty Scripter  legislation@pta1.org  818-388-3888 (C) 

  

VP Community Concerns Sandy Russell  communityconcerns@pta1.org 323-719-2444 (C) 

  

VP Education    Diane Hyland  education@pta1.org   626-616-5442 (C) 

  

VP Communications  Rebecca Johnson communications@pta1.org  925-876-5344 (C) 

  

VP District Events  Lenka Kendall  districtevents@pta1.org  714-331-2717 (C) 

  

District Secretary  Jennifer Vargo  secretary@pta1.org   626-318-940 (C) 

 

District Treasurer  Amy Kamm  treasurer@pta1.org   818-653-7703 (C) 

  

District Auditor   Vacant 

  

District Compliance   Wendi Harvel  compliance@pta1.org   818-468-1144 (C) 

  

District Parliamentarian  Michelle Hurst  parliamentarian@pta1.org  310-890-8147 (C) 

 

Office Manager   Patricia Ornelas-Jarquin officemenager@pta1.org  626-289-1448 


